Name of Corporate Debtor:

APEX STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED
Date of Commencement of CIRP:  Flifeldevk}

02-Nov-23

List of Creditors as on:

Annexure 3

List of secured financial creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
. Identificatio
Name of creditor Date of
n No.

(Amount in X)
Al t
Amount of Amount of any mou.n Amount of
. Amount Whether . N of claim R
. Amount of claim | Nature of | Amount covered by % of voting contingent | mutual dues, that claim under
B Amount claimed B N covered by related A N not R
receipt admitted security interest share in CoC claim may be set-off ) verification
guarantee party? admitted
1 Indian Overseas Bank SFC-1 17-Oct-23 35,33,84,865 35,33,84,865 Secured 35,33,84,865 0 No 100.00% 0 0 0 0 0
Total 35,33,84,865 35,33,84,865 35,33,84,865 0 100.00% 0 0 0



